
Key Stage Two 2016 SATs Results 

Please find below the percentage attainment and average progress scores for our school in the July 2016 SATs results.   

Please note that the percentage in brackets is the National attainment. 

 Achieved the expected 
standard 

Achieved a high level of 
attainment 

Average scaled score Average progress 

Reading 72% 
(66%) 

 

17% 
(19%) 

103 1.4 

Writing 87% 
(74%) 

 

5% 
(15%) 

N/A 1.0 

Maths 73% 
(70%) 

 

22% 
(17%) 

104 1.3 

Grammar, 
punctuation and 

spelling 

82% 
(72%) 

25% 
(22%) 

105 N/A 

Reading, writing and 
maths combined 

67% 
(53%) 

 

2% 
(5%) 

N/A N/A 

 


